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white 
Jerusalem Emerald 
Riesling Muscat                                                                                       
Semi-dry white wine produced 
from a blend of Emerald Riesling 
and Muscat grapes. Notable for its 
tropical and citrus fruit aromas.

Baron Herzog 
Gewürztraminer                                                                   
A balanced, aromatic semi-dry 
white wine with a light straw color 
and notes of pineapple, lychee, and 
ripe peaches. Light and juicy, with 
refreshing acidity and clean flavors 
of fresh fruit.

red 
Jerusalem Cabernet 
Sauvignon 
Medium to full-bodied dry red 
wine with aromas of cassis and 
vanilla and a balanced finish.

Rosé 
Baron Herzog White 
Zinfandel 
A focused wine with a crisp, round 
finish and fruity notes of white 
peach and nectarine. An excellent 
aperitif and also pairs well with 
salads and fish dishes.

beverage menu.

Beer.
Paulaner	 29

Heineken	 26

Goldstar Unfiltered	 26

Goldstar	 26

draft beer.
Draft beer	 25-32

Cocktails.
Gin & Roses	 39
Clear bittersweet cocktail with gin,  
lychee, rose petals, and tonic water

Pineapple Margarita	 39
Tart and tropical tequila cocktail with  
pineapple and agave

Spicy Margarita	 39
Slightly spicy sweet and sour cocktail  
with Campari, passion fruit, and dried  
chili pepper

Pear Arak	 39
Subtly sweet anise cocktail with gin,  
pears, and kaffir lime

Raspberry Mule	 39
Tart and refreshing gin cocktail with  
berries and ginger



green tea.
Lemon Verbena Berries	 22

Lemon Verbena Mango	 22

Hibiscus (Sugar Free)	 22

warm beverages.
House Tea / Health Tea	 15

Mint Tea	 12

Herbal Tea 	 16
Earl Gray & Blue Flowers Tea 
Lemon, Mint & Ginger Tea 
Green Tea & Lemon Verbena

House Cider	 17

Sahlab	 18

soft drinks.
Perrier

San Pellegrino	 25

San Benedetto

Soft Soda Drinks

Fuze Tea

Lemon Mint Smoothie	 22

14

14

13

14

13

18

fruit juice.
Orange / Lemonade	 18

Carrot / Apple	 20

Apple-Carrot 	 20

Apple-Ginger-Celery	 23

15

17

17

19

fruit shakes. 
Supershake	 32
Spirulina (Superfood), Banana, Mango,
Date Honey and Rice / Almond Milk

Health Shake	 32
Banana, Dates, Raw Tahini,  
Date Honey, Almond and Soy Milk

Fruit Shake of Your Choice	 30

coffee.
Espresso short / double	 11

Cappuccino	 16

Latte Macchiato

Americano	 13

Black Coffee   

Cold Coffee	 19

Cold Americano	 13

Iced Coffee	 22

Hot Chocolate Milk   

Cold Chocolate Milk	 15

9

14

16

11

10

16

11

18

18

12

beverage menu.


